
jktdh; LukdksÙkj egkfo|ky; vkscjk& lksuHkæA 
    fnukad& 06-03-2026 

Nk=o`fÙk ds lacaèk esa vfr egRoiw.kZ lwpuk& 

egkfo|ky; ds leLr laLFkkxr vYila[;d oxZ  
(MINORITY) ds Nk=&Nk=kvksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS fd mä 
lansgkLin lwph esa ftu Nk=&Nk=kvksa dk uke fn[k jgk gS og 
Nk=o`fÙk Q‚eZ ds lkFk lacafèkr lk{;] viuk Nk=o`fÙk Q‚eZ LVsVl 
dk fçaV egkfo|ky; esa dy 07-03-2026 dks vijkºu 2-00 cts 
rd vo'; tek dj nsa vU;Fkk dh fLFkfr esa Nk=o`fÙk vkosnu 
fjtsDV gksus vFkok Nk=o`fÙk çkIr u gksus ij leLr mÙkjnkf;Ro 
lacafèkr Nk=&Nk=k dh gksxhA 

 

 

         
¼çkså çeksn dqekj½ 

çkpk;Z   
   jktdh; LukdksÙkj egkfo|ky; 

vkscjk& lksuHkæA 



S.No. Registration 
Number Student Name Father Name Course Course 

Year Type Caste Scrutiny Reason

fVIi.kh vafdr 
djsaA
¼lgh@ik= ;k 
=qfViw.kZ vik=½

1 700070402503010Aafrin D/O: Amjad Ali B.A. 1 FRESH MINORITY ,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% 
ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

2 700070402502245Aasiya Raunak D/O: Naseem Khan B.A. 2 FRESH MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

3 700070402503409Afreen Khan D/O: Asharaf Khan M.Com.                                      1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course
4 700070402503525Alfiya Bano D/O: Ramzan Ali M.A. (Political Science)            1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

5 700070402503093Alfiya Noor
D/O: Gulam Mohmmad Sarwar 
Siddhiqi

B.Com.                                        1 FRESH MINORITY ,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% 
ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

6 700070402503051Alisha Parveen C/O: Ali Mohammad B.A. 3 FRESH MINORITY
,Suspect Related from Course,Obtain/Total 
Marks not Matched with University Uploaded 
Data

7 700070402502455Anam D/O: Mohd. Naseem B.A. 2 FRESH MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

8 700070402501962Arsh Ansari S/O: Roshan Ali Ansari B.Com.                                        1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

9 700070402502556Arshad Kureshi S/O: Najim Kuraishi B.Com.                                        1 FRESH MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

10 700070402503480Ayan Raja S/O: Khursheed Ahamad B.A. 1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

11 700070402503522Azama Khatun D/O MOHAMMAD AZAD RAYEN B.Sc. (Biology) 1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

12 700070402502605Daraksha Bano D/O: Md Naseem Ansari B.A. 1 FRESH MINORITY
,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% 
ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income 
Certificate Number

13 700070402503227Farhan S/O: Firoj Ahmad B.Com.                                        1 FRESH MINORITY
,Suspect Related from Course,High School 
Board data match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE 
Board database

14 700070402503095Imtiyaz Ahmad S/O: Shafiq Ahmad B.A. 3 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

15 700070402503474Khushi Parveen D/O: Md Enam Ahmad M.A. (Medieval and Modern 
History)                                      

1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

16 700070402503303Naz Bano D/O: Izhar Husain M.A. (Economics)                     2 FRESH MINORITY ,Obtain/Total Marks not Matched with 
University Uploaded Data

17 700070402503567Nusrst Parween B.A. 2 FRESH MINORITY

,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 
School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

18 700070402502943Reejwanul Hudda S/O: Khaleel Ahamad B.Sc. (Biology) 1 FRESH MINORITY
,Suspect Related from Course,High School 
Board data match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE 
Board database

OtherThan Inter  Scholarship and Fee Reim. Session 2025‐26 Data For verification  as on 06‐3‐2026  No. Of Suspect Record (Scrutiny) 
and PFMS Verified (MINORITY Category)



19 700070402502528Reshma D/O: Mohd. Shamshad B.A. 1 FRESH MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

20 700070402502363Saba Ismail D/O: Mohd Ismail B.Com.                                        2 FRESH MINORITY
,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

21 700070402503222Sadiya Bano D/O: Firoj Ahmad M.Com.                                      1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

22 700070402502482Samiya Jebi D/O: Wasim Ahmad B.A. 1 FRESH MINORITY ,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% 
ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

23 700070402503380Saniya Naz D/O: Nasheem Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) 1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

24 700070402503504Shaba Parveen D/O: Izhar Husain B.A. 2 FRESH MINORITY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED 
NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 
INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks 
Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

25 700070402503102Shabeena Bano Nayeem Ahmad Master of Science (Zoology)   1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

26 700070402503345Shahid Hussan S/O: Izhar Husain B.A. 3 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

27 700070402502976Shama Parveen C/O: Jamshed Ali B.A. 2 FRESH MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

28 700070402503420Shifa C/O: Suhailuddin B.Com.                                        2 FRESH MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

29 700070402503312Taibunisha D/O: Kamalluddin Ansari B.Com.                                        1 FRESH MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

30 700070402502300Warish Ali S/O: Kamar Ali B.Sc. (Maths) 1 FRESH MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

31 700070402401049Abdul Kadir Khan S/O: Akhter Khan B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

32 700070402400191Afajal S/O: Gaus Khan B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

33 700070402401551Afreen Bano D/O: Abdul Hameed M.A. (Political Science)            2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

34 700070402303172Afreen Khan D/O: Parvez Khan B.Sc. (Biology) 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

35 700070402302783Aftab Ali S/O: Ali Ullah B.Sc. (Maths) 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

36 700070402400663Afzal Raza S/O: Mohammad Israil B.Sc. (Biology) 3 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from Course,High School 
Board data match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE 
Board database

37 700070402400408Ajmeri Khatoon C/O: Shabir Ali B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

38 700070402302574Alfaj Shah S/O: Salim Shah B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED 
NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 
INSTITUTIONS,Obtain/Total Marks not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

39 700070402400258Alisha Parveen C/O: Nasirullah Ansari B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

40 700070402401251Amna Khanam D/O: Firoj Khan B.Sc. (Biology) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data



41 700070402302664Anjum Alam D/O: Anwar Alam B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from Course,Obtain/Total 
Marks not Matched with University Uploaded 
Data

42 700070402400127Arman C/O: Mumtaz Ahamad B.Com.                                        2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

43 700070402401683Asfiya Anwar D/O: Anwar Rashid M.A. (Sociology)                       2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

44 700070402400700ASMEEN D/O: Abdul Hakim B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

45 700070402304061Chandani C/O: Mansur Alam B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

46 700070402400284Diva Akhtar
D/O: Mohammad Afroz Alam 
Ansari

B.Sc. (Biology) 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

47 700070402401760Falak Mumtaj D/O: Mumtaj Ahamd B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

48 700070402400977Farhan Warsi S/O: Sahid Khan B.Com.                                        2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

49 700070402304104Gulam Sarvar S/O: Sabir Ali B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course
50 700070402303522Husnara D/O: Mo. Nasim B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

51 700070402400100Iffat Gufran C/O: Gufran B.Sc. (Biology) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

52 700070402302411Ilma Khanam C/O: Vakil Ahmad B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course
53 700070402303266Imam Ali Quraishi S/O: Shamsad Quraishi B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course
54 700070402303116Imran Ahmad C/O: Late Riyasat Ali B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

55 700070402400114Iqra Bano D/O: Saleem Mansoori B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED 
NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 
INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks 
Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

56 700070402302438Kaiksha Bano D/O: Md Jamil Ansari B.Sc. (Biology) 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

57 700070402401266KHUSHBOO NISHA D/O: Ijahar B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

58 700070402303713Meraj S/O: Abdul Hameed B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

59 700070402302996Mo Shakil Ansari S/O: Ishhak Ansari B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% 
ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Obtain/Total Marks 
not Matched with University Uploaded 
Data,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

60 700070402400669Mo. Sabir Mansuri S/O: Shakir Husain B.Com.                                        2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data



61 700070402400940Mohammad Arif C/O: Naim Quraishi B.Com.                                        2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

62 700070402400429Mohammad Khalil S/O: Akhalak Mohammad B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

63 700070402400351Moinuddin Chishti S/O: Rafi Muhammad B.Sc. (Maths) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

64 700070402401202Muskan Bano D/O Hakeem B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED 
NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 
INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks 
Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

65 700070402401751Naina D/O: Jahagir B.Sc. (Biology) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED 
NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 
INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks 
Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

66 700070402400238Najiya Khatoon D/O Anwar Hussain Khan B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

67 700070402400469Naziya Parveen D/O: Ilyas Husian B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

68 700070402302926Noori Bano D/O: Ishrail B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Obtain/Total Marks not Matched with 
University Uploaded Data

69 700070402401626Rajiya Begum D/O: Vajib Ahamad Master of Science (Zoology)   2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

70 700070402400800Raunak Idrishi D/O: Najmuddin B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

71 700070402401264Rukasar Ansari D/O: Ahamad Ali M.A. (Sociology)                       2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,High School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

72 700070402302649Saba Bano D/O: Mohammad Saleem B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data,High School 
Board data match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE 
Board database

73 700070402400642Sadir Ali S/O Atahar Ali B.Sc. (Maths) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

74 700070402400843Sahin Paravin D/O: Azahar Ansari M.A. (Hindi Literature)            2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course
75 700070402303715Salman Alam S/O: Mobin Ahamad B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

76 700070402401021Sana Anjum D/O: Sanjar Hayat M.A. (Sociology)                       2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

77 700070402400972Saniya Bano D/O: Mo. Yunush B.Sc. (Biology) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data



78 700070402303262Shaba Parveen D/O: Shamim Uddin B.Sc. (Maths) 3 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED 
NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 
INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks 
Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

79 700070402302416Shabbaj Husain S/O Maksud Ali Ansari B.Com.                                        3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Obtain/Total Marks not Matched with 
University Uploaded Data

80 700070402400626Shabnam Parveen C/O: Haidar Ali B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data

81 700070402401680Shadab Ahmad S/O: Mohd. Ismail B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

82 700070402400890Shaniya D/O: Firoj B.Sc. (Biology) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

83 700070402400275Shazia Rahbar C/O: Mohammad Jubair B.Sc. (Biology) 2 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data,High School 
Board data match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE 
Board database

84 700070402401852Shifa Bano D/O: Siraj Alam B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

85 700070402400971Shifa Fatima D/O: Mohd Mahamood Alam Master of Science (Zoology)   2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

86 700070402401888Siddhiqua D/O: Ekbaru Master of Science (Physics)    2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from Course,High School 
Board data match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE 
Board database

87 700070402401218Simmi Parveen C/O: Murad Ahmad Master of Science 
(Chemistry)                                

2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

88 700070402303115Sufi Parveen D/O: Md Enam Ahamad B.A. 3 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

89 700070402401567Sufiya Kulsum D/O: Ejaj Ahmad Master of Science (Physics)    2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Suspect Related from Course

90 700070402401449Tabassum Sahin D/O: Mohamamd Nasim B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY ,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 
with University Uploaded Data

91 700070402401261Tarannum Praveen D/O: Sayed Ali B.Com.                                        2 RENEWAL MINORITY

,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 
School Board data match with UP 
Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

92 700070402400863Ujma Bano D/O: Amzat Ali B.A. 2 RENEWAL MINORITY
,Suspect Related from 
Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not 
Matched with University Uploaded Data


